Data Sheet GPSDS Rev B
Critical Process Filtration, Inc.   1
GPS Filters
Single Layer PES Membrane
GPS filters are part of Critical Process Filtration’s economical,
general service product line that can be used to lower the total cost
of filtration from simple to the most complex applications. Produced
using the same quality materials and manufacturing excellence as

© 2025 Critical Process Filtration, Inc.  •  All Rights Reserved
Data Sheet GPSDS Rev B
GPS Filters Ordering Information
Fill in the corresponding codes in the boxes below to build your Part Number.
To consult with one of our technical team members, request a quote or place an order:
call (603) 880-4420 or contact us here
Cartridge Filters
GPS   000
Pore Size Code
-03 = 0.03 μm
-10 = 0.10 μm
-20 = 0.22 μm
-40 = 0.45 μm
-60 = 0.65 μm
-80 = 0.80 μm
1-0 = 1.0 μm
1-2 = 1.2 μm
SS Ring
S = Ring
N = No Ring
Length
05 = 5 in. (12.7 cm)
97 = 9.75 in. (24.8 cm)
01 = 10 in. (25.4 cm)
02 = 20 in. (50.8 cm)
03 = 30 in. (76.2 cm)
04 = 40 in. (101.6 cm)
O-Ring/Gasket Code
S = Silicone
B = Buna
V = Viton (or FKM)
T = FEP Encapsulated
Viton (or FKM)
E = EP
R = FEP Encapsulated
Silicone
End Cap Code*
0 = Flat Gasket, DOE
2 = 2-222 O-ring/Plug
4 = 213/119 Internal O-ring/Plug
5 = 2-222 O-ring/Flat
6 = 2-226 O-ring/Flat
8 = 2-222 O-ring/Spear
9 = 2-226 O-ring/Spear
Capsule Filters
CP GPS  000
Pore Size Code
-03 = 0.03 μm
-10 = 0.10 μm
-20 = 0.22 μm
-40 = 0.45 μm
-60 = 0.65 μm
-80 = 0.80 μm
1-0 = 1.0 μm
1-2 = 1.2 μm
Length
A = 2”
B = 5”
1 = 10”
2 = 20”
3 = 30”
Inlet
A = 1/4” Female NPT
B = 1/4” Male NPT
C = 3/8” Female NPT
D = 1/2” Female NPT
E = 1/2” Male NPT
F = 1” Sanitary
G = Hose Barb*
H = 1 ½” Sanitary with
side vent
I = ½” Single Stepped
Barb with side vent